Start

T2
1
T8
T5
T14
T2
T8
T8
T14
T2
T14
T5
T8
T5
13
T14
T14
T8
T14
T14
T34
T30
T30
T22
T22
T22
T30
T30
T44
T22
T34
43
T47
T22
T47
T51
T22
T39
T39
T55
T34
T22
T39
T44

T14

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T28
T28
T30
T30
T30
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T43
T43

T43

Player

Jan Jedlicka
Christian Bickley
Hamish Gorn
William Bruyeres
Kaz Sakai

Grant Siefried
Robert Cull
Dylan Bekemeier
Shawn Cook
Zachary Chegwidden
Zach Kuhiman-Pfeiffer
Philip Nelson *
Frederik Lundsgaard
Jamie Wilson *
Chad Nitz

Ryan Keller
Devin Hobbs
Jake Seabaugh
Payton Ruder
Zach Swink *
Grant Shorty
Lucas Turnbull
Jon Roberson
Andy Rumbaugh
Clay Tucker
Ujang Zarems
Ben Jones
Aaron Brooks
Bryce McEachern
Kyle Sachs
Grant Numrich
Max Rogers
Sergio Garcia
Dawson Dykes
Arnar Hjartarson
Michael Fuehne
Sebastian Rulis
Logan Currin
Chad Phillips
Brandon Dizon
Pedro Velasco
Kyle Hashimoto *
Hunter Baggett
Kyle Barbee

Ryan Jones

CMU Eagle Open

Hail Ridge Golf Course
Boonville, MO
Black Tees - MEN'S TOURNAMENT
Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 25

Team

Missouri Valley

Baker University
Missouri Valley (B)
Mount Mercy University
Missouri Valley
Evangel University
Missouri Valley
Evangel University
Missouri Valley

William Penn University
Culver-Stockton

Mount Mercy University
William Penn University
Culver-Stockton

Mount Mercy University
Culver-Stockton
Culver-Stockton
Missouri Valley (B)
Baker University
William Penn University
Haskell Indian Nat U
Evangel University
Culver-Stockton
Graceland University
William Penn University
Graceland University
Mount Mercy University
Baker University (B)
Graceland University
Central Methodist
Missouri Valley
Missouri Valley (B)
Mount Mercy University
Baker University (B)
Missouri Valley (B)
Evangel University
William Penn University
Graceland University
Baker University (B)
William Penn University
Mount Mercy University
William Penn University
Culver-Stockton

Baker University (B)

Missouri Valley (B)

70
68
72
71
75
70
72
72
75
70
75
71
72
71
73
75
75
72
75
75
78
77
77
76
76
76
77
77
81
76
78
80
82
76
82
83
76
79
79
85
78
76
79
81

75

69
73
71
72
69
74
72
73
70
77
72
76
76
77
76
74
74
77
75
75
73
74
75
76
76
77
76
77
73
79
77
75
74
80
74
73
80
78
78
72
79
81
79
77

83

Scores

139
141
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158

158
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+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16

+16



Start

T22
T34
T51
T55
T39
T55
T47
T34
T60
T62
T55
T55
T44
T53
T53
T47
T60
T62

64

66

65

Finish

46
T47
T47
T47
T47

51
T52
T52
T54
T54
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T61
T61

63

64

65

Player

Alec Wuellner
Brian Cauldwell
Riley Kemmer
Brock Hirn *

Jacob Womack *
Logan Lashbrook
Nick Delaquila

Eric Vander Linden
Brendan Ross
Samuel Doinne
Nathan Mueller
Ryan Rost
Nicholas John
Sergi Teller
Patrick Noble
Vance Tewawina
Braden Campbell *
Brandon Thompson
Andrew Wooldridge
Geoff Herr *
Johnny Wright

CMU Eagle Open

Hail Ridge Golf Course
Boonville, MO
Black Tees - MEN'S TOURNAMENT
Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 25

Team

Baker University
Evangel University
Baker University
Culver-Stockton
Evangel University
Baker University (B)
Baker University
Central Methodist
Central Methodist
Missouri Valley (C)
Missouri Valley (C)
Central Methodist
Haskell Indian Nat U
Missouri Valley (C)
Missouri Valley (C)
Haskell Indian Nat U
Central Methodist
Haskell Indian Nat U
Central Methodist
Central Methodist
Haskell Indian Nat U

76
78
83
85
79
85
82
78
86
89
85
85
81
84
84
82
86
89
91
98
97

83
82
77
75
81
76
80
84
80
77
83
83
87
84
84
88
84
85
87
102

Scores

159
160
160
160
160
161
162
162
166
166
168
168
168
168
168
170
170
174
178
200
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+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+24
+24
+26
+26
+26
+26
+26
+28
+28
+32
+36
+58
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CMU Eagle Open

Hail Ridge Golf Course
Boonville, MO
Black Tees - MEN'S TOURNAMENT
Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 25

Team

Missouri Valley 292 280
Evangel University 297 294
William Penn University 294 301
Missouri Valley (B) 299 297
Culver-Stockton 302 295
Mount Mercy University 299 298
Baker University 301 305

Graceland University 312 304
Baker University (B) 313 308

Central Methodist 325 326
Haskell Indian Nat U 330 333
Missouri Valley (C) 342 328

Scores

572
591
595
596
597
597
606
616
621
651
663
670

+4
+23
+27
+28
+29
+29
+38
+48
+53
+83
+95
+102
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